

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s).2127/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 20/11/2012 in AN No.3678/1998
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RATI RAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 12/03/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.J. Francis,Adv.
Mr. Anupam Mishra,Adv.
Mr. K. Vinodkumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be adjourned till next Monday [18th
March, 2013], to enable learned advocate for the petitioner to
produce a copy of the petition under Section 125 of the Code of
Criminal Procedure, 1973.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Juginder Kaur]
Assistant Registrar